14
94
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1494
1494
S
w
itc

500+100+50+25+1+Vertical
Price Each
Order Code
Subminiature SPST Momentary - TP Series
0.4VA @ 20V dc
ALCOSWITCH
958-979SPST - horizontal
958-967SPDT - vertical
958-955SPST - vertical
Round Actuator Without Bush
958-943SPST - horizontal
Square Actuator
500+100+50+25+1+Order Code
Price Each
Contact resistance 20mΩ max Insulation resistance 1000MΩ @ 500V dc